

MEMBER SECRETARY Gujarat SET

The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda

CHAIRMAN

Steering Committee, Gujarat SET The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda

Date of Issue :01/04/2022 Note : Gujarat SET Agency, The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of the information provided by the candidate in his / her Application Form and his / her original records / certificates have not been verified. The appointing authority should verify the original records / certificates of the candidate while considering him / her for appointment, as Gujarat SET Agency is not responsible for the same. The Candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for Gujarat SET as laid down in the notification of said Gujarat State Eligibility Test.